
Our Lady of the Holyland Pastoral Council 
 
Andy Chuvan           Chair    948-8439 andychuvan@gmail.com 
Pete Keifenheim Vice-Chair   753-6636 kkeifenheim68@gmail.com 

Sarah Breuer  Secretary                898-1462 sbreuer@cvcoop.com 
Eric Halbach  Trustee   948-3304 erichalbach@hotmail.com 
Linda Lefeber  Trustee   999-4643 lindale89@rocketmail.com 

Linda Kraus      286-2059 linjimkraus@gmail.com   
Renee Thelen     980-5501 rthelen@charter.net 
Shirley Horn      999-3433 xhuber@charter.net 

Kollin Petrie      904-2170 kollin.petrie@gmail.com 
Tom Mullins      205-3927 tmullins2873@gmail.com 
 

 

 

 

Our Lady of the Holyland Finance Council 
 

Julie Binversie Chair    999-4991 2fishfinders@gmail.com 
Linda Lefeber  Trustee   999-4643 lindale89@rocketmail.com 

Eric Halbach  Trustee   948-3304 erichalbach@hotmail.com 
Pat Birschbach     948-1580 birschbach@fastbytes.com 
Al Feldner      898-5113 amfeldner@charter.net 

Rosie Lisowe      377-1843 rjlisowe@gmail.com 
Rachel Horsch     979-1383 rhorsch@nationalrivet.com 

Bob Schmidt      924-0552 boscoboy59@gmail.com 
John Wagner      266-8300 johnandclete@charter.net 
Tammy Horn  Recording Secretary  795-4316 thorn@ourladyoftheholyland.org 

Lori Lemke  Recording Secretary  753-3311 llemke@ourladyoftheholyland.org 
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